

The 8th Annual Stone Soup-er Bowl Pledge Sheet for 4-23-16



Stone Soup Thrift Shop * 950 3rd Street * Suite 101 * St. Paul Park, MN 55071 * Phone (651) 458-9786 * Fax (651) 458-1090

Bowler	PLATINUM \$3,000 SPONSORS	GOLD \$1,000 SPONSORS	SILVE	CR \$500 SPONS	ORS
Team Name:					
Address	İ				
City	İ				
Zip Phone	İ				
AdultYouth Age	İ				
# Thrivent Member(s)					
			T		
SPONSORS ADDRE	ESS CITY STATE	ZIP PHONE	AMOUNT OF	AMOUNT	Thrivent

SPONSORS	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE ZIP	PHONE NUMBER	AMOUNT OF ADVANCE DONATION	AMOUNT COLLECTED	Thrivent Financial Member?
1.							Yes No
2.							Yes No
3.							Yes No
4.							Yes No
5.							Yes No
6.							Yes No
7.							Yes No
8.							Yes No
9.							Yes No
10.							Yes No
11.							Yes No
12.							Yes No
13.							Yes No
14.							Yes No
15.							Yes No



TOTAL





BEFORE THE STONE SOUP-ER BOWL - April 23rd, 2016

Obtain as many sponsors as you can: A person or business may sponsor several bowlers. **Please ask your sponsors to clearly print their, names, addresses, and pledges.** More pledge sheets may be obtained by calling Stone Soup Thrift Shop at (651) 458-9786.

WHEN YOU ARRIVE AT PARK GROVE LANES ON April 23, 2016

PLEASE BRING YOUR PLEDGE SHEETS TO PARK GROVE LANES WHEN YOU BOWL

EACH BOWLER RECEIVES FREE T-SHIRT, FOOD & BEVERAGE, FREE BOWLING & SHOE RENTAL!

Team captains will be notified of your bowling time. Upon arriving at Park Grove Lanes, the TEAM CAPTAIN should check in at the registration table with all the team members forms, get your lane assignment, registration slips for door prizes, and all team members free t-shirts. Donations will be collected at this time. In order to be eligible for prizes, money must be turned in by the deadline shown below.

Money can also be brought to Stone Soup Thrift Shop, 950 3rd St., Suite 101, St. Paul Park, MN, Mon. through Fri. 9 AM to 5 PM, or Sat. 9AM to 4 PM. (Scheduled per Daylight Saving Time)

If more convenient, mail a check and the pledge sheet to: Stone Soup Thrift Shop, 950 3rd St., Suite 101, St. Paul Park, MN 55071.

Once you have turned in your money, you will be eligible for all prize drawings as described below.

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT STONE SOUP THRIFT SHOP

PRIZES!! PRIZES!! PRIZES!!

Stone Soup Thrift Shop will award prizes to: **the team** raising the most pledge money, **the adult individual** raising the most pledges money, and **the teen 17 years or younger** raising the most pledge money.

The team raising the highest amount of donations will receive a trophy to proudly display. Prize will be awarded based on money turned in to Stone Soup Thrift Shop by Noon, Saturday, April 30th, 2016.

THANKS FOR ALL OF YOUR SUPPORT AND GOOD LUCK!